Farnell Page 929 Date: 06-09-06 time:20:17
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Case colour Black Black Opaque Opaque Grey
Price Each
Compact Size Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
Nylon 151-643 682.00 634.00 580.00 576.00
Polypropylene 151-644 791.00 692.00 672.00 630.00
Polysulfone 607-320 775.00 721.00 659.00 654.00
PPS 732-709 1,088.00 951.00 870.00 816.00
Standard size 146-300 1,177.00 1,029.00 941.00 938.00
Vertical Float
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
Nylon N/O RSF53Y100RC 730-646 877.00 767.00 701.00
Nylon C/O RSF53V100MC 730-658 916.00 802.00 733.00
Polypropylene N/O RSF54Y100RC 730-660 1,030.00 901.00 824.00
Polypropylene C/O RSF54V100MC 730-671 971.00 850.00 777.00
PPS N/O RSF56Y050TB516 732-710 1,037.00 908.00 830.00
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
GFS Nylon RSF73Y050RM 730-609 944.00 826.00 755.00
GFS Polypropylene RSF74Y050RM 730-610 1,008.00 882.00 806.00